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Oxalic Acid

Vinipul Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.
VINIPUL Taloja MIDC, Dist - Raigad, Maharashtra - 410208

SPECIFICATION

Physical appearance

Purity

Sulphate

Sulphated ash

Chlorides

Calcium

Magnesium

Iron

Heavy metals (as pb)

nitrogen compound

White crystalline powder

94.02%

0.083%

0.033%

0.0045%

0.0041%

0.0035%

0.0036 %

0.0010 %

0.0058%

*Storage:- Store under the roof in well closed bags/container. Do not expose to direct sunlight.*Storage:- Store under the roof in well closed bags/container. Do not expose to direct sunlight.
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