

Vinipul Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.

Taloja MIDC, Dist - Raigad, Maharashtra - 410208

Oxalic Acid

SPECIFICATION

Physical appearance	White crystalline powder
Purity	94.02%
Sulphate	0.083%
Sulphated ash	0.033%
Chlorides	0.0045%
Calcium	0.0041%
Magnesium	0.0035%
Iron	0.0036 %
Heavy metals (as pb)	0.0010 %
nitrogen compound	0.0058%

^{*}Storage:- Store under the roof in well closed bags/container. Do not expose to direct sunlight.

Note: This paper is digitally signed.





